


SRALL 

YEAR 

MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR wOMEN, PERUMBAVOOR 
(Amliated to Mahatma Gandhi University. Kottayam. Re- Aceredited by NAAC with 'B) 

This document contains perccntage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing 
to higher education during the last five years 

Number of students 
progressed/placed 

university 

Number of students 
appeared for 

examination 

Percentage of 
students 

placed/progressed 

AOMA 
COLLEG 

FOR WO 
PERUMBAVOOR-6 683542 

2021-2022 2020-2021 2019-2020 2018-2019 2017-2018 

147 

320 

147 

270 

160 

Kerala 683 542 
o484 2522723 

Fax o484 2520823 

Email : mtcwpbr@yahoo.in 

274 

50.50 

134 

265 

115 

263 

DR. SUWO MARY VARGHESE 
Prlncipal-ln -charge 

Mar Thoma College For Wonen 
Parumbavonr. 683 542 





{"type":"BusinessCard","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


