

## MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN PERUMBAVOOR

5.2.1 Percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years



CRITERION-5

STUDENT SUPPORT AND PROGRESSION

2017-2022

## MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PERUMBAVOOR



Kerala 683 542 0484 2522723 Fax 0484 2520823

E mail: mtcwpbr@yahoo.in

This document contains percentage of placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years

YEAR	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018		
Number of students progressed/placed	147	147	160	134	115		
Number of students appeared for university examination	320	270	274	265	263		
Percentage of students placed/progressed	50.50						

4

Dr. SUJO MARY VARGHESE Principal - In - charge Mar Thoma College For Women

Perumbayoor - 683 542

## MAR THOMA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PERUMBAVOOR

(Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University, Kottayam. Re - Accredited by NAAC with 'B+)

Kerala 683 542 0484 2522723 Fax 0484 2520823

E mail: mtcwpbr@yahoo.in

This document contains the number of placed students and the number of students who progressed to higher education for the last five years.

SI. No	Year	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018
1	No of Students placed	34	13	12	38	20
2	No of Students Progresse d to higher education	113	134	148	96	95
3	Total	147	147	160	134	115

THOMA COLLEGE FOR ZO

Dr. SUJO MARY VARGHESE Principal-in-charge Mar Thoma Collegs For Women

Perumbayoor - 683 542

ś